
ENTIDAD: 185-0000-0000 UNIVERSIDAD ESTATAL AMAZONICA

82 000 000 001 510105 1600 0.0084,297.0092,820.0000000000003 0.00 84,279.00 84,279.00 18.0084,279.00

82 000 000 001 510105 1900 0.002,217.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,217.000.00

82 000 000 001 510106 1900 0.000.0050.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 510108 1600 0.002,932,261.652,825,184.2300000000003 0.00 2,871,576.76 2,871,576.76 60,684.892,871,576.76

82 000 000 001 510108 1900 0.0064,782.8073,232.8000000000003 0.00 64,728.75 64,728.75 54.0564,728.75

82 000 000 001 510108 2100 0.0073,872.3973,572.3900000000003 0.00 66,601.49 66,601.49 7,270.9066,601.49

82 000 000 001 510203 1600 0.00416,018.22372,486.5900000000003 0.00 382,678.40 382,678.40 33,339.82382,678.40

82 000 000 001 510203 1900 0.0026,995.1822,394.3800000000003 0.00 23,702.32 23,702.32 3,292.8623,702.32

82 000 000 001 510203 2100 0.0032,808.5721,398.6300000000003 0.00 23,847.68 23,847.68 8,960.8923,847.68

82 000 000 001 510204 1600 0.0086,385.6273,591.1400000000003 0.00 85,292.25 85,292.25 1,093.3785,292.25

82 000 000 001 510204 1900 0.006,125.044,446.2500000000003 0.00 5,716.50 5,716.50 408.545,716.50

82 000 000 001 510204 2100 0.006,981.715,449.2900000000003 0.00 6,806.68 6,806.68 175.036,806.68

82 000 000 001 510510 1600 0.006,597.0027,380.0000000000003 0.00 6,597.00 6,597.00 0.006,597.00

82 000 000 001 510510 1900 0.006,597.009,455.7000000000003 0.00 6,597.00 6,597.00 0.006,597.00

82 000 000 001 510510 2100 0.000.008,796.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 510512 1600 0.001,500.001,766.7400000000003 0.00 139.47 139.47 1,360.53139.47

82 000 000 001 510513 1600 0.009,420.001,000.0000000000003 0.00 6,359.99 6,359.99 3,060.016,359.99

82 000 000 001 510518 1600 0.001,834,968.971,294,680.0500000000003 0.00 1,768,790.72 1,768,790.72 66,178.251,768,790.72

82 000 000 001 510518 1900 0.00221,164.00152,750.8400000000003 0.00 205,270.37 205,270.37 15,893.63205,270.37

82 000 000 001 510518 2100 0.00294,685.20158,416.4400000000003 0.00 270,743.86 270,743.86 23,941.34270,743.86

82 000 000 001 510601 1600 0.00442,424.53388,378.9700000000003 0.00 433,956.76 433,956.76 8,467.77433,956.76

82 000 000 001 510601 1900 0.0027,073.7521,558.2600000000003 0.00 25,341.20 25,341.20 1,732.5525,341.20

82 000 000 001 510601 2100 0.0033,762.5622,041.7400000000003 0.00 30,866.60 30,866.60 2,895.9630,866.60

82 000 000 001 510602 1600 0.00359,352.14325,828.7800000000003 0.00 344,514.84 344,514.84 14,837.30344,514.84

82 000 000 001 510602 1900 0.0010,713.5417,009.2200000000003 0.00 7,714.87 7,714.87 2,998.677,714.87

82 000 000 001 510602 2100 0.0018,197.6317,140.9500000000003 0.00 14,020.44 14,020.44 4,177.1914,020.44

82 000 000 001 510707 1600 0.005,661.8019,729.5700000000003 0.00 3,031.63 3,031.63 2,630.173,031.63

82 000 000 001 510707 1900 0.00400.003,352.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.000.00
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82 000 000 001 510707 2100 0.000.003,352.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530201 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530204 1601 0.0074,745.7893,379.6700000000001 0.00 74,745.78 74,745.78 0.0074,745.78

82 000 000 001 530210 1600 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530210 1600 0.005,000.000.0000000000003 0.00 2,790.00 2,790.00 2,210.002,790.00

82 000 000 001 530301 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530303 1601 0.0010,000.0010,000.0000000000001 0.00 5,272.44 5,272.44 4,727.565,272.44

82 000 000 001 530304 1601 0.00151,000.0065,000.0000000000001 0.00 90,671.04 90,671.04 60,328.9690,671.04

82 000 000 001 530505 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530601 1601 0.0020,000.000.0000000000001 0.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 0.0020,000.00

82 000 000 001 530606 1601 0.000.001,900.0000537001002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530612 1601 0.0057,782.6030,124.0400000000001 8,598.13 49,184.47 44,331.46 0.0044,331.46

82 000 000 001 530612 1601 0.000.008,911.9600000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530702 1601 0.0051,337.5835,444.2100000000001 0.00 51,337.58 51,337.58 0.0051,337.58

82 000 000 001 530702 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530804 1601 0.00726.10752.1500000000001 0.00 726.10 726.10 0.00726.10

82 000 000 001 530807 1601 0.000.005,727.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 530814 1601 0.000.009,973.9100000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 001 570102 1601 0.00500.000.0000000000001 323.58 176.42 176.42 0.00176.42

82 000 000 001 570201 1601 0.0059,702.4058,670.5900000000001 0.00 59,702.40 59,702.40 0.0059,702.40

82 000 000 001 580103 1601 0.00148,659.570.0000000000001 0.00 148,659.57 148,659.57 0.00148,659.57

82 000 000 001 580103 1601 0.0032,216.590.0000000000003 0.00 32,216.59 32,216.59 0.0032,216.59

82 000 000 001 580208 1601 0.00436,875.60449,231.7600000000001 0.00 436,875.60 436,875.60 0.00436,875.60

82 000 000 001 990101 1600 0.009,714.304,419.0700000000003 0.00 9,714.30 9,714.30 0.009,714.30

82 000 000 001 990101 1900 0.0013,108.340.0000000000003 0.00 13,108.34 13,108.34 0.0013,108.34

82 000 000 001 990101 2100 0.001,846.536,300.0000000000003 0.00 1,846.53 1,846.53 0.001,846.53

82 000 000 002 510105 1600 0.0010,850.0010,850.0000000000003 0.00 10,812.00 10,812.00 38.0010,812.00

82 000 000 002 510108 1600 0.0047,975.0047,975.0000000000003 0.00 47,954.16 47,954.16 20.8447,954.16
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82 000 000 002 510203 1600 0.004,902.204,897.2000000000003 0.00 4,897.18 4,897.18 5.024,897.18

82 000 000 002 510204 1600 0.00956.22956.2200000000003 0.00 928.30 928.30 27.92928.30

82 000 000 002 510601 1600 0.005,455.005,455.0000000000003 0.00 5,431.20 5,431.20 23.805,431.20

82 000 000 002 510602 1600 0.004,896.184,896.1800000000003 0.00 4,895.16 4,895.16 1.024,895.16

82 000 000 002 530204 1601 0.001,207.51600.0000000000001 0.00 1,207.51 1,203.13 0.001,203.13

82 000 000 002 530204 1601 0.000.003,500.0000537001002 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 000 002 530606 1601 0.007,500.0045,000.0000537001002 0.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 5,900.001,600.00

82 000 000 002 530702 1601 0.000.009,705.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 004 001 750107 1601 0.0012,743.360.0000000000001 0.00 12,743.36 12,743.30 0.0012,743.30

82 000 004 001 750107 1601 0.0012,743.360.0000000000998 0.00 12,743.36 12,743.36 0.0012,743.36

82 000 108 001 840107 1601 0.00171,995.00240,000.0000000000001 0.00 171,995.00 171,995.00 0.00171,995.00

82 000 113 001 780103 1601 0.000.00522,604.6000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 113 001 840103 1601 0.00792.324,100.0000000000001 0.00 792.32 792.32 0.00792.32

82 000 113 001 840107 1601 0.00103,629.00110,000.0000000000001 0.00 103,629.00 103,629.00 0.00103,629.00

82 000 114 001 730704 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 114 001 780103 1601 0.0030,222.700.0000000000001 0.00 30,222.70 30,222.70 0.0030,222.70

82 000 114 001 840104 1601 0.00329,777.300.0000000000001 0.00 329,777.30 329,777.30 0.00329,777.30

82 000 115 001 780103 1601 0.0049,125.650.0000000000001 0.00 49,125.65 49,125.65 0.0049,125.65

82 000 115 001 840105 1601 0.00670,874.350.0000000000001 0.00 670,874.35 75,029.86 0.0075,029.86

82 000 116 001 750104 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 116 001 780103 1601 0.00888,826.230.0000000000001 0.00 888,826.23 888,826.23 0.00888,826.23

82 000 120 001 780103 1601 0.0054,729.060.0000000000001 0.00 54,729.06 54,729.06 0.0054,729.06

82 000 120 001 780103 1601 0.003,970.940.0000000000003 0.00 3,970.94 3,970.94 0.003,970.94

82 000 120 001 840104 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 120 001 840107 1601 0.000.000.0000000000001 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

82 000 120 001 840107 1601 0.000.000.0000000000003 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00

7,827,636.52 10,491,650.07Total Unidad Ejecutora: 0.00 8,921.71 10,143,356.52 9,542,654.58 9,542,654.58 339,371.84
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Total Institucional: 7,827,636.52 10,491,650.07 0.00 8,921.71 10,143,356.52 9,542,654.58 9,542,654.58 339,371.84
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